SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Arbitration Case (Civil) No.60/2016

KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW WAVE ADVANCED CAPITAL (PTY) LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.

Mr. B. Swaraj, Adv.

Ms. Shreya Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Raghunath Sethupathy, Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

(Ashok Raj Singh) Court Master (Sneh Bala Mehra) Asstt. Registrar