

VERSUS
NEW WAVE ADVANCED CAPITAL (PTY) LTD Respondent(s)
Date : 03/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal,Adv.
Ms. Bansuri Swaraj,Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue Reminder to the Ministry of Law and Justice in respect
of the sole respondent for service report.
List again on 19.4.2017 .

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG